TOWN OF

* Palldwiny

AGENDA
Town of Baldwin
St. Croix County, WI
Comprehensive Plan Update (2023-2033)
October 17, 2022
6:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Town Hall

1. Introductions

2. Presentation — Discussion

a.

3. Closing

Plan purpose and process

Housing

Transportation

Utilities & Community Facilities
Agricultural, Natural, & Cultural Resources
Economic Development
Intergovernmental Cooperation

Land Use

Issues & Opportunities - Implementation

6:00 pm

6:10 pm
6:20 pm
6:30 pm
6:40 pm
6:50 pm
7:00 pm
7:10 pm
7:20 pm
7:30 pm

7:45 pm



