

AGENDA

Town of BaldwinSt. Croix County, WI

Comprehensive Plan Update (2023-2033)

October 17, 2022 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm Town Hall

1. Introductions	6:00 pm
2. Presentation – Discussion	
a. Plan purpose and process	6:10 pm
b. Housing	6:20 pm
c. Transportation	6:30 pm
d. Utilities & Community Facilities	6:40 pm
e. Agricultural, Natural, & Cultural Resources	6:50 pm
f. Economic Development	7:00 pm
g. Intergovernmental Cooperation	7:10 pm
h. Land Use	7:20 pm
i. Issues & Opportunities - Implementation	7:30 pm
3. Closing	7:45 pm